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Monday 3 May

M May Bank Holiday

Tuesday 4 May

Wednesday 5 May
__Dail Sitting 12pm -

30pm (CC)

¥ 20:00 - 21:30 Oral PQs - DHLGH (Convention Centre)

Thursday 6 May
I Sitting 10am - 9:28pm (CC)

I 19:40 - 20:40 Minister needed for closing speech and cover on
PMB - Planning and Development Bill 2021 (CC)

Friday 7 May
Seanad Slttmg

Saturday 8 May

Sunday 9 May

Malcoim Noonan (Housing)

- |
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Monday 10 Ma

Dail Sitting 2pm - 10:32pm (CC)

_Seanad sitting_(Convention Ce_btre)

| Tuesday 11 May

| Seanad sitting (Leinster House, Dil chamber)

¥ 16:00 - 17:30 Cabinet Committee on the Environment and
Climate Change (Government buildings)

I 21:44 - 22:32 Minister taking Topical Issues (3rd) (CC)

Wednesday 12 May
I Sitting 9:12am - 10pm (CC)

.
|
|
|

I 19:54 - 20:42 Minister to take Topical Issues (4) (Convention
Centre) &

¥ 19:30 - 20:00 Minister needed for Planning and Development,
Heritage and Broadcasting (Amendment) Bill 2021. Committee
and remaining stage (CC)

M 20:00 - 20:45 Voting Block (CC)

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)

N
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Monday 17 May
‘ d sitting 10'30am 9.45]:111 (Déil chamberr)

8 19:45 - 21:45 FYI - Affordable Housing Bill 2021 - Order for
Second Stage and Second Stage (Seanad - D4il chamber)

Dail Sitting 2pm - 00:22am (CC)

) séari;&_siiting 9am - 12:45pm (CC) = -
.09 :15 - 10:00 Minister to take 3rd Commencement Matter (CCD]
O

M 19:35 - 20:15 Minister to take closing speech for SF PMB on
Affordable Housing (CC)

Wednesday 19 May
Dail Sitting 9.12am - 10pm

B 18:15 - 23:30 Possible Votes (CC)
1 23:40 - 00:00 Voting Block (CC)

~_Dail Sitting 9:00am - 9.15pm (CC)

M 11:00 - 12:00 Minister needed for closing speech at PMB on
Water and Waste Water Treatment Services (CC)

Thursday 20 May

M 12:00 - 12:34 Leader's Questions (Convention Centre) &
' 12:34 - 13:04 QPL (CO) ™

14:35 - 15:00 Minister to be vaccinated (Kilkenny)
[ 19:12 - 20:00 Topical Issues (Convention Centre) &

Friday 21 May

Saturday 22 May

'Sunday 23 May
| 11:00-12:00 Constituency Visit (Kells) |

Malcolm Naonan {Housing)

15/06/2021 13:09
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quday 24 May
|_Seanad snttmg 10:30am - 9: 30pm (Dail)

 Tuesday 25 May

__Dail Sit _72pm 9 47pm (CC)

¥ 10:30 - 12:00 Minister to take Commencement Matter -
numbers 3- 6 (Seanad - Déil chamber)

¥ 16:30 - 17:30 Minister to take Planning and Development,
Heritage and Broadcasting (Dail chamber)

__Seanad sitting 9: Sam 12:45pm (CC) 7 e

09:00 - 09:30 Minister to take 1st Commencement Matter (CCD)

M 21:15 - 22:03 Minister to take Topical Issues (CC)

12am - 10pm

1 18:00 - 21:00 Possible Votes (CC)

B21:00 - 21:30 VOTING BLOCK (Convention Centre Dublin - Spencer
Dock, North Wall Quay, Dublin 1, D01 T1WS, Ireland)

Thursday 27 May
__ Dail Sitting 8:50ar

Frlday 28 May

| Saturday 29 May

‘Sunday 30 May

Maleolm Noecnan {Housing)
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Monday 31 May
__ Seanad sitting 10:30am - 9:30pm (Déil chamber)

¥ 11:30 - 12:00 Minister to take Seanad Commencement Matters
numbers 4&5 (Seanad - Dail chamber) &

¥ 16:00 - 17:30 Cabinet Committee on the Environment and
Climate Change (Government Buildings - room 3.01/Sycamore
Room)
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__Dail Sitting 09:12 - 21:29 (CC)

B 18:15 - 21:00 Possible Votes - Health and Criminal Justice
(COVID-19) (Amendment) Bill 2021 (CC)

I 20:59 - 21:29 Voting Block (CC)

Friday 4 June

__Seanad sitting 9:30am - 6:15pm (Dail chamber) :

¥ 10:30 - 15:15 Minister Noonan to take - Seanad Affordable
Housing Bill 2021 committee stage (Dail Chamber)

Thursday 3 June
__ Dail Sitting 09:00 - 21:15 (CC)

¥ 16:00 - 16:09 Minister Noonan to speak during Statements on
Travelier Accommodation (CC)

Saturday 5 June

Sunday 6 June
M 10:50 - 12:05 Constituency Meeting (Kells)

Malcolm Noonan (Housing)
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